
Startordning söndag - individuell tävling

Uppskattad 

tidsangivelse Pool 1 Pool 2 Pool 3 Pool 4

09.00 Defilering Liv M, Elias B, Meja Jenny H, Pauline L B Ann N, Evelina Lovisa G, Wilma F

09.10 SRSS R8 KGF Freya Ståhl R8 KL Signe Holmqvist R8 KL Ellen Genberg R8 KGF Caspar Dittrich

R8 KGF Ted Blomberg R8 KGF Elsa Landelin R8 KGF Ebba Spjut R8 KL Viktoria Bartus

JC KGF Wilma Sandblom JC KGF Lisa Malmberg JC KGF Madison Stenfeldt JC KGF Matilda Odenhag

JC KGF Emmy WettergrenJC KL Ella Lundmark JC KGF Isabella Mannfalk JC KGF Iris Lundstedt

JC KL Julia Bertilssson JC KGF Ruth Selander JC KGF Saga Linderoth JC KGF Izabella Rosenberg

JC KGF Frida Murmark JC KGF Amanda Bengtsson JC KGF Dora Hansson JC KL Alice Holmlund

JC KGF Alva Karlsson JC KGF Josefin Wielander JC KGF Amelie Kronvall

JC KGF Ruben Modér JC KL Tor Genberg SC HGF Svante Bengtsson SC KGF Gabriel Nordin

SC KGF Tuva Felix SC HGF Josefine Palm SC KL Anna Nilsson SC HGF Elin Hansson

SC HGF Elinor Hansson SC KL Ida Genberg SC KGF Cecilia S-B SC KGF Magda Murmark

SC KL Freja Zakrisson SC HGF Tilda Bengtsson SC KL Fanny Zettervall SC HGF Bryndis Bjarnadottir

SC HGF Filippa Lindberg SC KL Erika Bergvall SC KGF Matilda Gustafsson SC KGF Ina Murmark

09.25 Pool 5 Pool 6

Liv M, Wilma F Jenny H, Meja, Ann N, Lovisa G, Elias B, Pauline L B Evelina

09.30 SRSE R8 KGF Freya Ståhl R8 KL Signe Holmqvist R8 KL Ellen Genberg R8 KGF Caspar Dittrich R8 KGF Ted Blomberg R8 KGF Elsa Landelin

R8 KGF Ebba Spjut R8 KL Viktoria Bartus JC KGF Wilma Sandblom JC KGF Lisa Malmberg JC KGF Madison Stenfeldt JC KGF Emmy Wettergren

JC KL Ella Lundmark JC KGF Isabella Mannfalk JC KL Julia Bertilssson JC KGF Ruth Selander JC KGF Saga Linderoth JC KGF Izabella Rosenberg

JC KGF Frida Murmark JC KGF Amanda Bengtsson JC KGF Dora Hansson JC KL Alice Holmlund JC KGF Alva Karlsson JC KGF Josefin Wielander

JC KGF Amelie Kronvall JC KGF Ruben Modér JC KL Tor Genberg SC HGF Svante Bengtsson SC KGF Gabriel Nordin SC HGF Josefine Palm

SC KL Anna Nilsson SC HGF Elin Hansson SC KL Ida Genberg SC KGF Cecilia S-B SC KL Freja Zakrisson

09:55 SC HGF Tilda Bengtsson SC HGF Bryndis Bjarnadottir SC KL Erika Bergvall SC KGF Ina Murmark

10.10 SRTU Liv M, Wilma F Jenny H, Evelina Ann N Lovisa G, Elias B, Pauline L B

JC KGF Ted Blomberg JC KGF Ruben Modér JC KL Tor Genberg JC KGF Madison Stenfeldt JC KGF Matilda Odenhag

JC Emmy Wettergren JC KGF Iris Lundstedt JC KGF Ruth Selander JC KGF Iva Rehnström JC KGF Frida Murmark

JC KGF Signe Lindholm JC KL Alice Holmlund JC KGF Matilda Lehmann JC KGF Amelie Kronvall

SC KGF Olivia Odenhag SC KL Anna Nilsson SC HGF Elin Hansson SC KGF Selma Selander SC KL Ida Genberg

SC KGF Cecilia C-B SC KGF Molly Ceder SC KL Freja Zakrisson SC HGF Tilda Bengtsson SC KL Fanny Zettervall

SC HGF Bryndis B SC KGF Sofia Sträng SC KGF Ina Murmark SC Svante Bengtsson SC KGF Gabriel Nordin

10.25 SRIF

R8 KGF Freya Ståhl

KL Signe Holmqvist

KGF Caspar Dittrich

KGF Ted Blomberg

KGF Ebba Spjut

10.40

JC KGF Lisa Malmberg

KGF Madison Stenfeldt

KGF Emmy Wettergren

KL Ella Lundmark

KGF Isabella Mannfalk

KL Julia Bertilsson



KGF Ruth Selander

KGF Saga Linderoth

KGF Izabella Rosenberg

KGF Frida Murmark

KGF Signe Lindholm

KGF Amanda Bengtsson

KGF Dora Hansson

KL Alice Holmlund

KGF Alva Karlsson

KGF Josefin Wielander

KGF Matilda Lehmann

KGF Ruben Modér

KL Tor Genberg

11.35

SC HGF Svante Bengtsson

KGF Gabriel Nordin

KGF Olivia Odenhag

HGF Josefine Palm

HGF Elin Hansson

HGF Elinor Hansson

KL Ida Genberg

KGF Cecilia Sanchez Barkenhammar

HGF Tilda Bengtsson

HGF Bryndis Bjarnadottir

HGF Filippa Lindberg

KL Erika Bergvall

KGF Ina Murmark

12.15

12.30 PRISUTDELNING


